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5738
5712
5503
5708
5066
5501
5502
18
5700
5517
5723
553
629
5666
5664
5617
5665
5584
5563
5513
5748
5707
642
5633
5730
5608
5598
5657
5551
639
5672
5660
5737

Jméno
Blazek Lukas

Studenovsky Radek

Sitner Jaroslav
Rouha Tomas
Soukup Petr
Saroun Libor
Lepi¢ Martin
Novak Radek
Benda Jan
Hyspler Robin
Mentl Jan
Trnka Dominik
Kocarek Zbynék
Vermeulen Moran

Vermeulen Vincent

Pasak Jan
Vermeulen Mika
Karnik Lubo$
Cerny Radek
Navrkal Michal
Vana Marek
Matéjka Tomas
Kouba Miroslav
Stropnicky Ondra
Voracek Miroslav
Mikes Jakub
Kucera Jan
Zvolsky Roman
Ambrus Ludék
Vachal David
Ryska Petr
Meloun Martin
blazek jakub

Klub

Nilfisk pro cycling

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
KONA CYCLING POINT
GALAXY CYKLOSVEC
CKK Znojmo

PRODOLI Racing Team
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
SK Fit

PRODOLI Racing Team

FOR BIKES cycling team
ELIS team Marianské Lazné
RC Arboe Trieben

WSV Ramsau am Dachstein
natural fitness

ARBOE Trieben

PINKTEAM

Cyklo Atom cycling team
CKK ZNOJMO

MM Auto Mtb team

CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM
Cisty Sport

PRODOLI Racing Team

Bike Team REMISVEHA
KC Slavia Praha
KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM

Velosport Domazlice

JH cycling
Nilfisk pro cycling

Kat.

M3
A2
M3
B2
C2
C2
C2
A2
C2
B2
Cc2
A2
C2
A2
C2
C2
M3
B2
A2
C2
Cc2
M3
D2
A2
B2
A2
Cc2
D2
B2
M3
Cc2
C2
M3
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Cas A
0:32:20
0:34:06
0:37:37
0:37:54
0:38:03
0:38:29
0:38:38
0:38:42
0:38:45
0:38:46
0:38:46
0:38:56
0:39:00
0:39:02
0:39:03
0:39:04
0:39:09
0:39:11
0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:17
0:39:17
0:39:17
0:39:18
0:39:18
0:39:20
0:39:21
0:39:21
0:41:43
0:42:53
0:43:28
0:43:46
0:45:14

Ztrata

0:01:45
0:05:16
0:05:33
0:05:42
0:06:09
0:06:17
0:06:22
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:26
0:06:35
0:06:39
0:06:42
0:06:43
0:06:43
0:06:48
0:06:50
0:06:55
0:06:56
0:06:56
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:01
0:09:22
0:10:32
0:11:07
0:11:25
0:12:53


https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2016/z-galaxy-talin-16?flt[trat]=K&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

5677
5668
5606
5691
5758
5600
5713
178
5703
5704
5520
5637
5605
5559
5720
5656
5062
31
640
5757
5757
5562
5568
5752
5697
5706
5649
5690
5592
5629
5750
5744
5760

Mitgutsch Kurt
Bocek Jifi
MicCan FrantiSek
Ira Tomas
Cernohorsky David
Luks David
Voltr Martin
Saskova Tereza
Chum Martin
Trojan Ales
OSmera Jan
Svoboda Petr
Maxa Milan
Busek Lukas
Barninec Robert
Zastava Karel
PospiSilova Dana
Soucek Jifi
Janecek Michal
Holub Martin
Holub Martin
Cejka Jiri

Filip Tomas
Chmelik David
Florian Antonin
Sachl Karel
Tuhacek Vladimir
Kukla Josef
Kovarik Lubos
Séaska Jan
Albrecht Lubos
Tichy Daniel
Rolnik Emil

Rad und Nabe Union Oepping - AT
Dieselpower

Diim barev Cesky Krumlov
Velosport Valenta Scott team
Author Sedlacek Pribram
Cyklo Atom cycling team
Dukla Praha

CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM
Sport bike Strakonice
Spectrumbike

RoNaKol Pravikov

Nilfisk alto pro cycling

Bike Team REMISVEHA

CBC Team

KONA CYCLING POINT

Aisin Pisek

BMC CZ Racing team

Cyklo Atom cycling team
Ceska spofitelna

Galaxy bike Talin

Galaxy bike Talin

Cycling Academy Tabor
SK Fit Tabor

SCV Blatna

Velosport Valenta Scott team

Cycling Academy Tabor

CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM
SK VELO PRAHA

Cykloklub Chynov

Srot Tym Kunzak

D2
Cc2
A2
A2
A2
M3
M3
Z3
A2
A2
E2
A2
A2
A2
Cc2
C2
72
C2
D2
B2
B2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
B2
D2
M3
Cc2
M3
A2
A2
B2

11
12

13
14
15
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22
10
16
17

0:45:49
0:46:06
0:46:59
0:47:17
0:47:25
0:48:18
0:48:23
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:26
0:48:31
0:48:34
0:48:38
0:48:39
0:48:42
0:48:43
0:53:26
0:55:46
0:56:57
0:57:32
0:57:32
0:57:49
0:57:58
1:00:28
1:03:59
1:04:34
1:05:44
1:06:02
1:06:10
1:06:15
1:06:17
1:07:03
1:07:08

0:13:28
0:13:46
0:14:38
0:14:56
0:15:05
0:15:58
0:16:02
0:16:04
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:17
0:16:18
0:16:22
0:16:23
0:21:05
0:23:26
0:24:36
0:25:11
0:25:11
0:25:29
0:25:38
0:28:07
0:31:38
0:32:13
0:33:23
0:33:41
0:33:50
0:33:54
0:33:56
0:34:43
0:34:47



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

5648
626
5509
5583
5636
5626
5623
5586
5603
179
5731
5742
5659
5682
5681
5717
5714
5674
5719
5561
5718
5655
5725
5735
164
5553
5507
5699
5585
5643
5627
5698
643

Tuhacek Milan
PEK MIROSLAV
Frecer Leo$
Jurda Michal
Svoboda Miroslav
Putschogl Jan
Posmourny Ondrej
Khek Roman
Mafik Raimund
Smid Petr
Markes Jifi
Kudlak Tomas
Krej¢i Michal
Hejhalova Dagmar
Hejhal Petr
Nehéz Radek
Kosin Petr
Havranek Martin
Tomek Daniel
Coufal Karel
Kordik Tomas
Vrbka Tomas
Dolezel Radovan
Otepka Filip
Krejci Milan
Babidori¢ Vladimir
Rybafrik Pavel
Florian Petr

Kdyr Matéj

Srot Radek

Rozev Filip
Florian Antonin
Pech Roman

TO EUROPE

PEKSPORT SPECIALIZED
CKK Znojmo

Moravské Budéjovice

CBC team

Kraken team Dobfis

BS JOMA Jindfichllv Hradec
Nilfisk pro cycling

Trimet Dobfis

Bike team Vodnany

JH Cycling

Dukla Praha

Dukla Praha

Nilfisk pro cycling

SK Fit Tabor

Cyklo extra sport Ceské Budé&jovice

Junior cycling projekt team
Explosiw Bike Team
Cyklo Atom cycling team
Jadomi Dobfis

Z Bike Team Trebon
Nilfisk pro cycling

DGm Barev C.Krumlov
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
SK Fit Tabor

BSK racing

HM Sport Cesky Krumlov
PRODOLI Racing Team
SK Fit Tabor

D2
D2
C2
B2
E2
C2
B2
Cc2
D2
B2
A2
A2
A2
Z3
B2
C2
B2
C2
B2
Cc2
B2
D2
D2
M3
B2
D2
D2
Cc2
M3
E2
B2
E2
D2

23

24
10
25

11
18
19
20

12
26
13
27
14
28
15

10
11
16
11
12
29
12

17

13

1:07:10
1:07:11
1:07:16
1:07:19
1:07:23
1:07:24
1:07:26
1:07:27
1:07:28
1:07:28
1:07:28
1:07:28
1:07:28
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:07:29
1:13:21
1:13:56
1:15:07
1:15:59
1:16:26
1:16:39
1:16:45

0:34:49
0:34:50
0:34:56
0:34:58
0:35:02
0:35:03
0:35:06
0:35:06
0:35:07
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:08
0:35:.09
0:35:09
0:35:09
0:41:00
0:41:36
0:42:46
0:43:39
0:44:05
0:44:18
0:44:25



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

5753
5552
5646
5620
5555
5715
5740
5732
5065
5739
5505
5566
5578
5064
5512
5574
5669
5693
5579
5654
5733
5724
5632
5610
5692
5676
5745
5508
5622
5754
5587
5612
177

Chmelikova Michaela
Aubrecht Jakub
Sustr Pavel

Petr Jan

Bouda Jan
Ptacek David
Holoubek Petr
Bajer Tomas
PROBST Jifi
Séaska Ludék
Tomeckova Lucie
Dvorak Karel
Homolka Pavel
Kovar David
Navrkalova Michaela
Hlinka Petr
Prevratil Adam
Horejsi Jifi

Honig Vaclav
Vrba Pavel

Pikl Vladan
Tvaroh Matéj
Slaby Karel
Miksatko Petr
Franta Petr
Machac Frantisek
Kornalikova Eva
Rybafik Pavel
Polansky Ondrej
Capouch David
klabouch pavel
Mracek Jan
Marek Libor

Agro 21

G.Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zeleg

GS cyklo team Jistebnice

Vermarc CZE

Z Bike Team Trebon
Bike and surf team

CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Cyklo Jificka

TO EUROPE

GALAXY CYKLOSVEC
CKK ZNOJMO

Z bike team T¥ebon
Wirth MTB racing team
GS cyklo team Jistebnice

Z Bike Team Trebon
Dim barev Cesky Krumlov

Pisecti Buclaci
GALAXY CYKLOSVEC
MTB Svijany Tabor
Bike team Vodnany
Apex-Bike Tabor

Velo Haibike
Cykloklub Chynov
Nilfisk pro cycling

F2
B2
D2
M3
A2
A2
C2
M3
D2
C2
H2
Cc2
D2
B2
Z3
D2
M3
M3
B2
Cc2
M3
M3
Cc2
B2
Cc2
D2
F2
B2
A2
A2
D2
Cc2
C2

18
14
13
21
22
30
14
15
31

32
16
19

17
15
16
20
33
17
18
34
21
35
18

22
23
24
19
36
37

1:16:47
1:16:49
1:16:49
1:16:50
1:16:51
1:16:51
1:19:13
1:20:23
1:20:58
1:22:44
1:24:29
1:24:47
1:24:55
1:25:22
1:25:48
1:25:53
1:26:01
1:26:04
1:26:08
1:26:09
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:28:35
1:32:06
1:32:41
1:32:59
1:33:08
1:33:12
1:33:14

0:44:26
0:44:28
0:44:29
0:44:29
0:44:30
0:44:31
0:46:52
0:48:02
0:48:37
0:50:23
0:52:08
0:52:26
0:52:35
0:53:01
0:53:28
0:53:32
0:53:41
0:53:43
0:53:47
0:53:48
0:53:49
0:53:49
0:53:49
0:53:49
0:53:49
0:53:49
0:56:15
0:59:45
1:00:21
1:00:38
1:00:47
1:00:51
1:00:54



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

5588
160
5647
5650
5705
5628
5667
5747
5515
5621
5570
5511
5575
5595
5741
5591
5618
5571
5701
5519
5061
5696
627
5653
5506
5640
5641
5510
5604
5554
5058
5688
5634

Klimes Milos
Bystriansky Josef
Tichy Martin
Vaclavik Jan
fous jan

Riha Krystof
Kolarik Karel
Stépan Jifi
Novakova Nikola
Pokorny Petr
Fric FrantisSek
Hodanova Jitka
Hodan Petr
Kracik Filip
Stanék Milan
Kordina Zdenék
Pastyka Jiri
Grym Tadeds
Svecjan

Plocha Frantisek
Martincova Andrea
Hefmanek Jan
Vanicek Petr
Vokaty David
Z4ckova Jana
Safafik Petr
Safafikové Klara

Haselbauerova Anna

Maxa Jifi

Bacilek Jakub
Bimova Ladislava
BartoSova Lucie
Svéchota Radim

KC Brno
Nilfisk pro cycling

HINTON Ceské Budgjovice

Z bike team Trebon

MS Transport
www.vikingfootwear.cz
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
MTB CITRUS TEAM
PRODOLI Racing Team
SK Prima Poli¢ka

SK Prima Poli¢ka
PKPisek

Cykloklub Chynov
PIVO TEAM Ustrasice

GS cyklo team Jistebnice

G. Benedikt Svec Cykloteam Zeleé
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Inkospor Team

Galaxi Cyklo Svec

Galaxy bike Talin

BSK racing

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
G. Benedikt Svec Cykloteam Zele¢
WWF

Ocelovi letci

BTK EURO BIKE Praha
Biketime Bulls Pisek
ROAS Netolice

E2
E2
A2
B2
E2
M3
B2
M3
Z3
C2
D2
F2
C2
M3
Cc2
A2
A2
M3
C2
D2
72
A2
B2
C2
F2
Cc2
Z3
F2
Cc2
M3
F2
H2
C2

25
23

19
24
20

38
20

39
21
40
26
27
22
41
21

28

25

42

43

44
23

45

1:33:15
1:33:16
1:33:52
1:34:09
1:34:44
1:34:53
1:34:57
1:35:11
1:35:15
1:35:17
1:35:18
1:35:19
1:35:19
1:37:58
1:39:08
1:39:43
1:40:01
1:41:29
1:42:04
1:43:14
1:43:32
1:44:07
1:44:16
1:44:20
1:44:22
1:44:33
1:44:38
1:44:46
1:44:49
1:44:53
1:44:56
1:44:57
1:44:57

1:00:55
1:00:55
1:01:31
1:01:48
1:02:24
1:02:32
1:02:37
1:02:50
1:02:54
1:02:57
1:02:58
1:02:58
1:02:59
1:05:37
1:06:47
1:07:22
1:07:40
1:09:08
1:09:43
1:10:53
1:11:11
1:11:46
1:11:55
1:11:59
1:12:02
1:12:13
1:12:17
1:12:26
1:12:28
1:12:32
1:12:36
1:12:36
1:12:36


http://www.vikingfootwear.cz

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

5607
5572
5652
5613
5567
5644
5645
5580
644
5635
5726
5638
5702
5611
5631
5755
5751
5556
5729
5722
5642
5609
5663
5711
5675
5749
5521
5596
5516
5557
5590
5589
5716

Michalek P. Morozov V.
Harak Martin
Vesela Katefina
Mrdackova Lenka
Ebertova Linda
Sulc Miroslav
Sulc Petr

Hulan Tomas
Koubek Vladimir
Svoboda Leos
Maly Petr
Svobodova Jarmila
Smisek Martin
Mikula Jan
Skotak Miroslav
kubd roman
Michal Janda
Brabnik Petr
Vyborna Martina
Safrankova Alexandra
Sebesta Patrik
Mikova Michaela
Hdlovcova Jana
Petak Jakub
Liskovec Petr
Vanova Gabriela
Kubd Pavlina
Kresakova Pavla
Horejsi Jana
Bradka Jifi
Kopecky Vaclav
Kolarik Pavel
Hruskova Eliska

Agro 21

TJ Spartak Trebic
Cykloklub Chynov
Cykloklub Chynov
Remesnici Kramolin
Galaxy Bike Talin
Feal SedI¢any
SportGolf Susice
CKK Znojmo
HPmarket.cz

CKK Znojmo

Nilfisk pro cycling
Nova vcelnice
CykloHobby Rynarec
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Sky

SK Drachkov
Symbio Cannondale

Bike team Vodnany

MM Auto Mtb team

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Cykloklub Chynov

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Ariel

remesnici
PRODOLI Racing Team

D
A2
H2
F2
F2
B2
C2
B2
Cc2
D2
A2
F2
C2
C2
D2
C2
B2
E2
H2
F2
M3
F2
72
A2
D2
Z3
Z3
F2
F2
D2
D2
B2
72

29

26
46
27
47
22
30

48
49
23
50
28

10
24
11

31
24

12
13
25
26
29

1:44:57
1:44:59
1:44:59
1:44:59
1:44:59
1:44:59
1:47:20
1:50:51
1:52:37
1:52:54
1:53:29
1:53:38
1:53:56
1:54:09
1:54:11
1:54:12
1:54:18
1:56:43
2:00:14
2:00:49
2:01:59
2:02:52
2:03:18
2:03:23
2:03:25
2:03:31
2:03:38
2:03:39
2:03:40
2:03:40
2:03:41
2:03:42
2:03:43

1:12:37
1:12:38
1:12:38
1:12:38
1:12:39
1:12:39
1:15:00
1:18:30
1:20:16
1:20:33
1:21:09
1:21:17
1:21:35
1:21:48
1:21:50
1:21:51
1:21:57
1:24:22
1:27:53
1:28:28
1:29:38
1:30:31
1:30:58
1:31:02
1:31:04
1:31:11
1:31:17
1:31:18
1:31:19
1:31:19
1:31:21
1:31:21
1:31:22


http://HPmarket.cz

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

5662
5573
5678
5518
5679
5624
5059
5597
645
5670
5689
5727
5601
5710
5599
5671
5683
5581
5728
625
628
5614
5661
5756
5514
165
5564
641
5721
624
5736
623
5761

Simonak Jozef
Harak Jifi

Kolar Vaclav
Pavelka Vladimir
Nedbal Tomas
Prlicha Vladislav
Lolacher Vilém
Kroupa Stanislav
Chladek Miloslav
Krenek Milan
Ratajova Miroslava
Plasil Roman
Macek Ondfrej
Lavicka Tomas
Lenc Jifi

VLASATY RADEK
Pumpr Josef

Huml Jifi

Novak Krystof
Karellova Michaela
Tuhackova Katefina
Neubauerova Hana
Sichova Katerina
Kovarna Bohumil
Novakova Kristyna
Malifova Vérka
Cihal Roman

Husa Miloslav

Pavel Vinaty Robert Hradek

Vejvoda FrantiSek
Raczova Milana
RADA IVAN

kolar Jan

CME Office Rats

CKK Znojmo

Fucik
Ceské Budéjovice

CPF

HPmarket.cz

Cykloklub Chynov
Biketime Bulls Pisek
VELOSPORT Domazlice

GALAXY CYKLOSVEC

Biketime Bulls Pisek
CME Office Rats

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Nilfisk pro cycling
Sport Preuss

Galaxy Bike Talin

DVE MARIE

A2
A2
C2
E2
A2
B2
C2
D2
B2
B2
F2
Cc2
M3
C2
E2
C2
B2
E2
M3
Z3
72
F2
H2
D2
Z3
H2
C2
E2
D
E2
F2
Cc2
D2

32
33
51

34
30
52
27
31
32
14
53
25
54
10
55
33
11
26

56
12

13
16
57
29

2:03:44
2:03:44
2:06:05
2:07:15
2:09:36
2:11:22
2:12:14
2:12:41
2:12:51
2:12:52
2:12:53
2:12:55
2:13:00
2:13:02
2:13:02
2:13:05
2:15:28
2:16:38
2:17:13
2:17:31
2:17:39
2:18:59
2:19:34
2:19:51
2:20:44
2:21:37
2:21:46
2:21:50
2:22:01
2:22:03
2:22:16
2:22:19
2:22:23

1:31:23
1:31:24
1:33:45
1:34:55
1:37:15
1:39:01
1:39:54
1:40:20
1:40:30
1:40:31
1:40:32
1:40:35
1:40:40
1:40:41
1:40:41
1:40:44
1:43:07
1:44:17
1:44:52
1:45:10
1:45:19
1:46:38
1:47:13
1:47:31
1:48:23
1:49:16
1:49:25
1:49:29
1:49:40
1:49:43
1:49:56
1:49:58
1:50:02


http://HPmarket.cz

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
251
252

5639
5658
5616
5625
5577
5684
5762
5734
5673
5687
5680
5619
5746
5685
5582
5686
5695
5694
5060
5743
5576
5576
5057

Syrovy Slava
Hayhurst Cliff
Novak Miroslav
Pucandlova Miroslava
Holubova Jitka
Fura Radek
Fajtlova Vendula
Cerny Jifi

Kls Roman
Rothbauer Stanislav
Nejezchleba Tomas
Petakova Veronika
Hulka Jan

Biskup Libor
Janeckova Jifina
Biskup Libor

Simak Matgj

Simék Martin
Sevéikova Zuzana
Susil Vaclav

Holub Martin

Holub Martin
Kolarik Jifi

Remesnici Kramolin
CME Office Rats
FEAL

Remesnici Kramolin
Ski team Budweis

Bike team Vodnany
Karlik

BTK EURO BIKE Praha
Cerny koné

Galaxy bike Talin
Galaxy bike Talin

B2
B2
E2
H2
H2
C2
H2
D2
B2
B2
A2
Z3
E2
D2
F2
A2
M3
C2
F2
Cc2
B2
B2
A2

34
35
14

58

30
36
37
35
10
15
31
17
36
27
59
18
60
38
38
37

2:22:26
2:22:27
2:24:50
2:26:00
2:28:21
2:30:07
2:30:59
2:31:39
2:31:45
2:34:10
2:39:29
2:40:22
2:41:01
2:43:35
2:47:06
2:49:44
2:50:24
2:50:26
2:50:35
2:56:29
2:58:14
2:58:14
2:59:07

1:50:06
1:50:06
1:52:30
1:53:40
1:56:00
1:57:46
1:58:39
1:59:18
1:59:25
2:01:50
2:07:08
2:08:01
2:08:41
2:11:15
2:14:45
2:17:24
2:18:03
2:18:05
2:18:14
2:24:08
2:25:53
2:25:53
2:26:46



